

Complaint Case No. 1241/2019

Order dated 20.02.2020

Today the record is put up at the petition of the Ld. Counsel for the complainant. Complainant is present.

Ld. Counsel for the complainant files fresh requisites for issuance of warrant. Issue process at once.

To date (03.04.2020) for appearance of the accused person and E/R of W/A.
D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman