

**Complaint Case-1241/2019**

CNR-WBBD16-012085-2019

**JO Code-WB01185**

***Order dated: 10/03/2021***

Today is fixed for Evidence.

As per resolution of Local Bar counsel Asansol due to **NO ADVERSE ORDER on 31/03/2021.**

Complaint files hazira and a petition u/s-143A of NI act 1881.

Accused files hazira and a petition prayer for confirmation of interim ball.

Prayer is re-ejected. Continue to the interim ball.

PO is on Leave.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 12/04/2021 for Evidence.

D/C by me

J.M.5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman (I/C)

J.M.5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman.(I/C)