

Complaint Case-1241/2019

JO Code-WB01185

Order dated: 02/08/2021

Today is fixed for hearing I/d necessary Order.

As per regulation of bar council of Asansol, Paschim Bardhaman Due to Condolence.

PO is on leave.

Hence the case is adjourns today.

To 08/09/2021 for hearing I/d necessary Order.

D/C by me

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman (I/C)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.(I/C)