

Complaint Case 1241 of 2019

10/07/2023 :

Today is fixed for further payment, hearing petition u/s 143 N.I. Act.

Complainant files hazira.

Accd files a petition prays for time. For the ends of justice time is allowed.

To 16/08/2023 for further payment, hearing petition u/s 143 N.I. Act.