

C Case 1241 of 2019

16/08/2023:

Today is fixed for further payment , hearing petition u/s 143 N.I. Act.

As per resolution of local Bar the case is adjourned today.

To 24/08/2023 for further payment , hearing petition u/s 143 N.I. Act.